Employee Hours Report
Begin Date:2016/05/17 End Date:2016/05/17

Hopjacks
10 South Palafox

Add Punch

Pensacola, FL 32502

Employee

Job Title

Payrate

Date

Out

Hours 2

Akridge, Josh

Default Job Code

$0.00

05.17.16

16:55:51

02:37:15

9.69

sumpers,Doniele | sewer | $503 | 05176 | 15505 | oto21o | 904

Cofey, Aty 5505 | 051816 | 04938 | 060229

Harnish, Leah $5.03 05.17.16 10:04:50 16:03:27

Johnston, Nathaniel $5.03 05.17.16 17:03:20 Currently clocked in

Valle, Russel 5505 | 05176 | 162835 | oroose

sartenderMOD | $5.25 | 051705 | 000753 | 150715

016/05/18 09:14:44
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